TA-UC-1A12-01
Universal USB charger, 2.4 A, white
Perfect for charging your portables-
Suitable for use with your smartphone, tablet or any other USB device-
PURE POWER
Features
Universal USB charging adapter, 5 V / 2.4 A-
Just plug it into the wall socket to charge your USB-rechargeable
device
-
Supports all smartphones, tablets and other USB devices-
Specifications
Input: 100-240 V~ 50/60 Hz, 0.3 A
Output USB-A: 5.0 V ? 2.4 A (max. 12W)
Average active efficiency: >80%
Standby power consumption: <0.1 W
Protection: Short-circuit, overload
Working temperature: < 40° C
System requirements
Safety precautions:
For indoor use only. Avoid moisture. Keep dry.
Please follow instructions of your USB-device manufacturer for charging
Don't use with devices which require more than 2400 mA
Certificates
Packaging
Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code
48
0.042
4.8
45x80x120 mm
440x305x310 mm
CN
8716309129534
8504408390
Copyright © 2009–2025, Gembird Software Ltd.